



	2019	2018
Revenue	1,234,567	1,123,456
Operating expenses	(876,543)	(765,432)
Operating income	358,024	358,024
Other income	12,345	12,345
Other expenses	(5,678)	(5,678)
Income before taxes	364,691	364,691
Income tax expense	(91,173)	(91,173)
Net income	273,518	273,518
Other comprehensive income	10,000	10,000
Comprehensive income	283,518	283,518
Dividends paid	(15,000)	(15,000)
Share repurchases	(20,000)	(20,000)
Share issuances	10,000	10,000
Other changes	5,000	5,000
Change in cash	15,518	15,518
Cash at beginning of period	100,000	100,000
Cash at end of period	115,518	115,518

May 1 November 15
December 1 May 1

This block contains a large, faint table with multiple columns and rows of text. The text is mostly illegible due to low contrast and blurring. It appears to be a detailed financial statement or schedule.

Award Notification

This block contains a large, faint table with multiple columns and rows of text, similar to the one above. The text is mostly illegible. It appears to be a detailed financial statement or schedule.

Disbursement

This block contains a small, faint table with multiple columns and rows of text. The text is mostly illegible. It appears to be a detailed financial statement or schedule.

Withdrawal from all classes

Year	Percentage (%)
2010	10
2011	15
2012	20
2013	25
2014	30
2015	35
2016	40
2017	45
2018	48
2019	45

Incomplete Grades



Repeated Courses